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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 09514 1913 3
2. KRUPA Milena 04 00101 1752 3
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 00203 1747 3
4. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 01605 1746 3
5. MALINOŚ Julia 04 00203 1728 3
6. POTIOPA Karolina 04 06214 1655 3
7. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1634 3
8. MALEC Klaudia 04 00203 1632 3
9. MIZIK Julia 04 06214 1630 3

10. BEDNARZ Julia 04 00203 1628 3
11. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 03714 1578 3
12. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 02503 1561 3
13. KESLER Katarzyna 04 06214 1502 3
14. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 00101 1478 3
15. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 02305 1440 3
16. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 02503 1414 3
17. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 01605 1407 3
18. BORZĘCKA Julia 04 02503 1319 3
19. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 1225 3
20. GARDZISZ Maja 04 03214 1174 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 09514 1915 3
2. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 06214 1844 3
3. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 05614 1812 3
4. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 03714 1804 3
5. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 04711 1791 3
6. RUSSEK Agata 03 09514 1790 3
7. ZYCH Natalia 03 03014 1679 3
8. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 1631 3
9. MOSEK Oliwia 03 01311 1626 3

10. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 00101 1574 3
11. MACIOŁA Maja 03 00101 1566 3
12. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 04711 1550 3
13. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 01403 1514 3
14. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 03 00603 1509 3
15. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 03714 1479 3
16. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 04014 1477 3
17. WIECZOREK Marika 03 01403 1475 3
18. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 04014 1462 3
19. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 02503 1443 3
20. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 02503 1366 3
21. MARCINIAK Maria 03 06214 1332 3
22. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 02503 1295 3
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 09514 1837 3
2. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 01403 1836 3
3. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 09514 1794 3
4. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 09514 1770 3
5. MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 01311 1723 3
6. DEKONINCK Laura 02 09514 1722 3
7. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 09514 1716 3
8. JAWORSKA Maja 02 04014 1701 3
9. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 04711 1699 3

10. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 04711 1661 3
11. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 09514 1645 3
12. ADAMEK Barbara 02 01403 1615 3
13. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 09514 1576 3
14. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 07114 1502 3
15. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 09514 1309 3
16. BUCZEK Natalia 02 03214 1171 3
17. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 03214 1087 3

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 00101 2208 3
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 00114 2081 3

PIECHOTA Karolina 01 01605 2081 3
4. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 00710 2048 3
5. GÓRECKA Weronika 00 00114 2045 3
6. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 03214 1968 3
7. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 03805 1921 3
8. KOCJAN Victoria 00 01311 1889 3
9. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 00914 1847 3

10. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 09514 1808 3
11. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 02305 1740 3
12. GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1649 3
13. BORYS Anna 00 00914 1630 3
14. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 00914 1476 3
15. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 00914 1431 3
16. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 1366 3
17. CIEŚLIŃSKA Monika 00 01314 1044 3

Kobiet, Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 00101 2477 3
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 00101 2449 3
3. KARPISZ Milena 97 03805 2382 3
4. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 01605 2375 3
5. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 00611 2352 3
6. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 00101 2208 3
7. NASKRĘT Agata 98 02202 2176 3
8. HALLMANN Weronika 00 00114 2081 3

PIECHOTA Karolina 01 01605 2081 3
10. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 00710 2048 3
11. GÓRECKA Weronika 00 00114 2045 3
12. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 03214 1968 3
13. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 03805 1921 3
14. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 09514 1915 3
15. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 09514 1913 3
16. KOCJAN Victoria 00 01311 1889 3
17. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 00914 1847 3
18. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 06214 1844 3
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

19. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 09514 1837 3
20. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 01403 1836 3
21. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 05614 1812 3
22. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 09514 1808 3
23. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 03714 1804 3
24. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 09514 1794 3
25. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 04711 1791 3
26. RUSSEK Agata 03 09514 1790 3
27. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 09514 1770 3
28. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 99 04614 1753 3
29. KRUPA Milena 04 00101 1752 3
30. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 00203 1747 3
31. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 01605 1746 3
32. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 02305 1740 3
33. MALINOŚ Julia 04 00203 1728 3
34. MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 01311 1723 3
35. DEKONINCK Laura 02 09514 1722 3
36. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 09514 1716 3
37. JAWORSKA Maja 02 04014 1701 3
38. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 04711 1699 3
39. ZYCH Natalia 03 03014 1679 3
40. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 04711 1661 3
41. POTIOPA Karolina 04 06214 1655 3
42. GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1649 3
43. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 09514 1645 3
44. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1634 3
45. MALEC Klaudia 04 00203 1632 3
46. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 1631 3
47. MIZIK Julia 04 06214 1630 3

BORYS Anna 00 00914 1630 3
49. BEDNARZ Julia 04 00203 1628 3
50. MOSEK Oliwia 03 01311 1626 3
51. ADAMEK Barbara 02 01403 1615 3
52. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 03714 1578 3
53. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 09514 1576 3
54. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 00101 1574 3
55. MACIOŁA Maja 03 00101 1566 3
56. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 02503 1561 3
57. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 04711 1550 3
58. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 01403 1514 3
59. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 03 00603 1509 3
60. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 07114 1502 3

KESLER Katarzyna 04 06214 1502 3
62. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 03714 1479 3
63. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 00101 1478 3
64. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 04014 1477 3
65. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 00914 1476 3
66. WIECZOREK Marika 03 01403 1475 3
67. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 04014 1462 3
68. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 02503 1443 3
69. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 02305 1440 3
70. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 00914 1431 3
71. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 02503 1414 3
72. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 01605 1407 3
73. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 02503 1366 3

SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 1366 3
75. MARCINIAK Maria 03 06214 1332 3
76. BORZĘCKA Julia 04 02503 1319 3
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

77. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 09514 1309 3
78. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 02503 1295 3
79. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 1225 3
80. GARDZISZ Maja 04 03214 1174 3
81. BUCZEK Natalia 02 03214 1171 3
82. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 03214 1087 3
83. CIEŚLIŃSKA Monika 00 01314 1044 3


